Head Office: Concept Fasteners VIC
9 Flight Drive, Tullamarine 3043, Victoria
Tel: (03) 9338 6633 Fax: (03) 9338 6433
       : sales@conceptfasteners.com.au
Concept Fasteners NSW
5 Liverpool St, Ingleburn 2565, NSW
Tel: (02) 9774 4416
        : salesnsw@conceptfasteners.com.au
Concept Fasteners QLD
Brisbane Branch Coming Soon!
     : qldsales@conceptfasteners.com.au
Note: Products in this catalogue are subject to availability
Piano Hinge
Part Number Open Size Length Pin Size Thickness Predrilled Hole Spacing Material
CH251.21800GS 25mm 1800 3mm 1.2 N/A N/A Galv
CH321.21800GS 32mm 1800 3mm 1.2 N/A N/A Galv
CH321.21830GS-5-100 32mm 1830 3mm 1.2 5mm Dia Holes 100mm  Galv
CH381.21800GS 38mm 1800 3mm 1.2 N/A N/A Galv
CH381.61800GS 38mm 1800 4.7mm 1.6 N/A N/A Galv
CH501.21800GS 50mm 1800 3mm 1.2 N/A N/A Galv
CH501.51800GS 50mm 1800 3mm 1.5 N/A N/A Galv
CH501.518004.7MMGS 50mm 1800 4.7mm 1.5 N/A N/A Galv
CH571.51800GS 57mm 1800 4.7mm 1.5 N/A N/A Galv
CH631.61800GS 63mm 1800 6.5mm 1.6 N/A N/A Galv
Note: Custom Lengths, open sizes and predrilling available upon request
Part Number Open Size Length Pin Size Thickness Predrilled Hole Spacing Material
CH251.21800SS 25mm 1800 3mm 1.2 N/A N/A 304 SS
CH321.21800SS 32mm 1800 3mm 1.2 N/A N/A 304 SS
CH381.21800SS 38mm 1800 3mm 1.2 N/A N/A 304 SS
CH381.21800SS-5-100 38mm 1800 4.5mm 1.2 5mm Dia Holes 100mm 304 SS
CH381.22400SS-5-100 38mm 2400 3mm 1.2 5mm Dia Holes 100mm 304 SS
CH381.61800SS 38mm 1800 3mm 1.6 N/A N/A 304 SS
CH501.21800SS 50mm 1800 3mm 1.2 N/A N/A 304 SS
CH501.51000SS 50mm 1000 4.5mm 1.5 N/A N/A 304 SS
CH501.51800SS-5-100 50mm 1800 4.5mm 1.5 5mm Dia Holes 30mm x 100mm 304 SS
CH501.61800SS 50mm 1800 4.5mm 1.6 N/A N/A 304 SS
CH571.61800SS 57mm 1800 4.7mm 1.6 N/A N/A 304 SS
CH631.61800SS 63mm 1800 6.5mm 1.6 N/A N/A 304 SS
Hinges 45
304 Stainless Steel Hinge
Steel Hinge
Note: Piano Hinge longer that 1.2 meters may incur additional Freight Charges,